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Effluent Tank Pipeline and SR89 Improvements
Mandatory Pre-Proposal Conference Sign-In

Tuesday, April 16, 2024, at 2:00pm

Public Works Conference Room

Name and Title

Company Name

General Sub

Email

Eng/Supply Phone Numbers
Name: Scott Balck N
- City of Prescott Staff ] _ (928) 777-1130
Title: Capital Projects Manager 7 ' scott.balck@prescott-az.gov ;
Name: Tim Sherwood
g Cityof Erescatt Bt tim.sherwood@prescott-az.gov (28 T77-1130
Title: Capital Program Manage i -
Name: Gwen Rowitsch
N/ 4g City of Prescott Staff e o ' (928) 777-1130
Title: Public Works Director gwen.rowitsch(@prescott-az.gov
Name: Janet Ramsay
N/ . City of Prescott Staff janet.ramsay(@prescott-az.gov (928) 777-1130
Title: Deputy Public Works Director
Name: Randy Perham
Title: Deputy Public Works Director City of Prescott Staff randy.perham(@prescott.az.gov (928) 777-1130
City Engineer
Name: Steven Olfers
: City of Prescott Staff steven.olfers(@prescott-az.gov (928) 777-1130
Title: Utilities Manager %
Name: Carey Oberheim
Title: Financial & Business Operations City of Prescott Staff carey.oberheim@prescott-az.gov (928) 777-1130
Manager
Name: Roxanne Eikenberry
Title: Accounts Payable & Phrchas City of Prescott Staff roxanne.eikenberry@prescott-az.gov (928) 777-1130
Specialist
Name: Sarah Hilton /
City of Prescott Staff sarah.hilton(@prescott-az.gov (928) 777-1130
Title: Administrative Coordinator
Name: Melissa Busby 1)(
City of Prescott Staff melissa.busby@prescott-az.gov (928) 777-1130
Title: Purchasing Manager
Name: Jaimie Sventek 0OQ
v % City of Prescott Staff jaimie.sventek@prescott-az.gov (928) 777-1130

Title: Contracts Coordinator




S

-

crryor PRESCOTT

RITomA

Effluent Tank Pipeline and SR89 Improvements
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Email
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